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Tork Universal Bath Tissue Roll, White

Tork Universal a soft, absorbent economical 1-ply tissue delivers excellent combination of
performance and value. Each roll is overall wrapped, ensuring sanitary protection. Easy start tail
seal prevents waste. Longer lasting rolls help to eliminate service outages. Rapid break-up
capabilities is ideal for all plumbing systems. Made from 100% recycled fibers an environmental

benefit, and a positive image builder. Replaces TS1639, TS1639A. Available in Canada Only.
ECOLOGO® Certified.

- Easy start tail seal to prevent waste

Individually wrapped rolls for hygiene and cleanliness

Tork bath tissue has rapid breakup, ideal for all plumbing systems

Environmental Label

See more

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)
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Tork Universal Bath Tissue Roll, White

Product data

Product certificates

System Roll length
T24 95.2m

Roll width Roll diameter
10.1cm 11cm
Number of sheets Sheet legth
1000 9.5cm

Ply Number of sheets
1 1000

Embossing Color

Yes White

Phone: (866-722-8675)

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104
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Tork Universal Bath Tissue Roll, White

Shipping data

Height

Width

Length

SCC

Gross weight
Net weight
Packing material

Pieces

Consumer units

73286622280

163.7 g
Banderole

1000

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Transport unit
22cm

43 cm

65 cm
10073286622287
8890.9¢

7858.6 g

Carton

48000

Phone: (866-722-8675)

Pallet
244 cm
109 cm
131cm

7322540850949

2640



